Federal excise tax refund -   (12.2)   -   (12.2)
RIA first quarter 2007 operating income -   -   1.7   1.7

Adjusted operating income - pro forma 36.1$   40.7$   8.8$   65.8$

Adjusted EBITDA (reconciled on previous schedule) 52.2$   57.2$   20.8$   118.8$

RIA first quarter 2007 adjusted EBITDA -   -   5.7   5.7

Adjusted EBITDA - pro forma 52.2$   57.2$   26.5$   124.5$

EURONET WORLDWIDE, INC.
Reconciliation of Revenue, Operating Income to Adjusted EBITDA to Pro Forma Amounts by Segment

Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2007
(unaudited - in millions)

4444

Supplemental Data

44

Three months ended December 31, 2008

EFT Prepaid Money
Processing Processing Transfer Consolidated

Revenue 50.3$   145.4$   60.0$   255.7$

Estimated foreign currency impact * 6.4   30.0   2.9   39.3

Revenue - pro forma 56.7$   175.4$   62.9$   295.0$

Operating income (loss) 10.9$   (39.1)$   (164.8)$   (198.3)$

Impairment charges -   50.7 169.4 220.1
Estimated foreign currency impact * 1.4   2.4   0.1   3.8

Adjusted operating income - pro forma 12.3$   14.0$   4.7$   25.6$

Adjusted EBITDA (reconciled on previous schedule) 15.3$   15.5$   9.3$   35.9$

Estimated foreign currency impact * 1.9   2.8   0.4   5.0